REGISTER OF MEMBERS' INTERESTS

I, Lynne Paroussis, a member of Duns Tew Council, give notice that | have set out
below the Disclosable Pecuniary Interests which are required to be notified to the
Monitoring Officer further to the provisions of the Localism Act 2011 and The
Relevant Authorities (Disclosable Pecuniary Interests) Regulations 2012,

(IMPORTANT: Please read the accompanying notes before completing each

section of the form)

Employment, office, trade, profession or vocation

1. Member or co-opted Member

2.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

© ® N O o

CSC

Royal Pavilion
Wellesley Rd
Aldershot
Hampshire

Employed as a Software Test
Manager

10.

Retired

Sponsorship

11.  Member or co-opted Member

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Contracts

20. Member or co-opted Member

21.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

22,
23.
24,
25,
26,

27,




Land

28. Member or co-opted Member

29.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

30.

31.
32.
33.

9 Dashwood Rise
Duns Tew
Bicester

Oxon

0X256JQ

34.

Licences

35. Member or co-opted Member

36.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

Corporate

Tenancies

44. Member or co-opted Member

45.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.

52.

Securities

53. Member or co-opted Member

54.

Spouse, civil partner or equivalent

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.




Signed: ...

P R L I I

RECEIVED: Signed: ...... ..
Monitoring Officer of the District Council

Date: 1006!]6



